SmartSwitch™
AAT4644
4-Channel Current Limited Load Switch
P
relim
in
ary In
fo

4-Channel Current Limited Load Switch
6 4644.2002.01.0.92
Ordering Information
Package Information
SOP-8
E
b e
H
D
A1
A
A2
7(4x)
c
Ly
Q
Package Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
SOP8 AAT4644IAS-B1 AAT4644IAS-T1
TSSOP8 AAT4644IHS-B1 AAT4644IHS-T1
Dim Millimeters Inches
Min Max Min Max
A 1.35 1.75 0.053 0.069
A1 0.10 0.25 0.004 0.010